U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM
FIS
24 APRIL 2015

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)

name fencer number | flag
ITALY 17 (1 2 14)
HUNGARY 31 (69 16) | fm-
ROMANIA 5052124 | LA
SWEDEN 65 (11 26 28)
SWITZERLAND 71 32741 | I3
GBR 71 (17 19 35) | B2
GERMANY 75 (3 30 42)
UKRAINE 89 (10 20 59)
BELARUS 90 (7 36 47) | [
RUSSIA 92 (1215 65) | |
FINLAND 105 (8 44 53) | H—
POLAND 114 (18 38 58) | |
TURKEY 117 (23 40 54)
SPAIN 140 (29 55 56) | me
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U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
Fencers (all, structured order - 55 fencers)

name and first name number | nat. flag
DUBOUSKI Pavel 47 | BLR | [
KARPOV Viacheslav 67 | BLR | [
PAULOUSKI Dzianis 7 | BLR | [
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali 36 | BLR | [l
COLOMA Manuel 63 | ESP | [Eo
ROMERO Juan Pedro 29 | ESP | =
MIGALLON Guillermo 55 | ESP | =
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo 56 | ESP | &
MICKWITZ Valter 44 | FIN | H—
ROSLANDER Kasper 8 | FIN +
JACK Thomas 69 | FIN | H—
SEEVE Teemu 53 | FIN | H—
NICHOLS Harrison 35 | GBR | [ots
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 19 | GBR
WORMAN Craig 51 | GBR
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 17 | GBR
BODOCZI Nikolaus 45 | GER
SCHMIDT Richard 3 | GER
RIEDEL Alexander 30 | GER
KUCHALSKI Tim 42 | GER
KOMAROMY -POROS Csongor 37 | HUN | i
BERTA Daniel 6 | HUN | .
BAKOS Balint 9 | HUN |
BUTA Levente 16 | HUN | [
FICHERA Marco 1| ITA
RANIERI Roberto 34 | ITA
CIMINI Gabriele 14 | ITA
SANTARELLI Andrea 2 | ITA
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 38 | POL | |
BIELEC Maciej 58 | POL | o
STASZULONEK Aleksander 70 | POL |
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 18 | POL | o
DABIJA Adrian s roUu | L1
BOLBOCEANU Tatian 21 'rRoU | LR
PERSU Mario 64 [ROU | LB
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut 24 'rROU | LR
KALININ Alexey 66 | RUS | mmm
GLAZKOV Nikita 65 | RUS | mmm
GUSEV Dnmitriy 15 | RUS |
LIU Chzhan-Shan 12 | RUS | |umm
OBERSON Philippe 41 [ sur | IE3
NIGGELER Michele 27 | sur | IR
BRUNOLD Bruce 57| sur | IR
KUHN Georg 3| sut | IER
KASE Robin 11 | SWE
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U23 European Championships epee m.

Fencers (all, structured order - 55 fencers)

flag

name and first name number | nat.

STYMNE Jakob 28 | SWE
WILLEMO Jakob 26 | SWE
JARL Henrik 39 | SWE
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 54 | TUR
SENDUT Emir 40 | TUR
KARADENIZ Okan 23 | TUR
SYCH Yan 20 | UKR
ANDREYUK Nazar 68 | UKR
TARANENKO Yuriy 59 | UKR
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta 10 | UKR

LLIL -l
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U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

page 1/1

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
1 ITALY ITA
ITALY
16 --- —
ITALY
9 BELARUS BLR 45/29
BELARUS
8 UKRAINE UKR 42/41
ITALY
5 SWITZERLAND SUI 45/23
SWITZERLAND
12 POLAND POL 45/33
TURKEY
13 TURKEY TUR 37/36
TURKEY
4 SWEDEN SWE 45/40
ITALY
3 ROMANIA ROU 45/25
ROMANIA
14  SPAIN ESP 45/44
ROMANIA
11 FINLAND FIN 30/29
GBR
6 GBR GBR 45/38
HUNGARY
7 GERMANY GER 45/36
GERMANY
10 RUSSIA RUS 45/44
HUNGARY
15 - - 41/40
HUNGARY
2 HUNGARY HUN Third place
TURKEY
ROMANIA

ROMANIA 45/31
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MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
Tableau 5-8 de 4 Se place
BELARUS BLR
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND SUI 45/35
SWITZERLAND
GBR GBR 45/40
GERMANY
GERMANY GER 45/29
7e place
BELARUS
BELARUS

GBR 45/32




U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

page 1/1

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
UKRAINE
UKRAINE UKR
UKRAINE
POLAND POL 45/40
POLAND
SWEDEN SWE 45/34
RUSSIA
SPAIN ESP 45/31
SPAIN
FINLAND FIN 45/43
RUSSIA
RUSSIA RUS 45/31
RUSSIA
11e place
POLAND
POLAND
SPAIN 45/36




U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)
rank | name country flag
1 | ITALY ITA
2 | HUNGARY HUN e
3 | ROMANIA ROU [ 0 |
4 | TURKEY TUR
5 | SWITZERLAND SUI [ |
6 | GERMANY GER
7 | BELARUS BLR (.
8 | GBR GBR o=
9 | RUSSIA RUS =
10 | UKRAINE UKR
11 | POLAND POL -
12 | SPAIN ESP =
13 | FINLAND FIN H—
14 | SWEDEN SWE
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U23 European Championships page 1/1
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches  finales
ANGAD-GAUR Indra B NED 0 3 2
BRAINE Gildas B GBR O 3 2
CELLER Pavol B SVK 0 3 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios B GRE 0 2 2
GROSS Gregory B ISR 0 4 0
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL 0 4 0
KOSA Miklos B HUN O 1 0
LINDQVIST Joakim B SWE 0 3 2
OCHOTORENA Jose Luis B ESP 0 4 1
POGGIO Alessandro B ITA 0 3 0
PROCOPIO Gaia B ITA 0 4 0
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Tableau de 16

U23 European Championships

MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015

UKRAINE - BELARUS

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TARANENKO Yuriy 5 5 1 1 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
SYCH Yan 5 10 4 3 DUBOUSKI Pavel
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta | 5 15 11 7 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
TARANENKO Yuriy 2 17 16 5 DUBOUSKI Pavel
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta | 8 25 25 9 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
SYCH Yan 1 26 26 1 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta | 0 26 30 4 DUBOUSKI Pavel
TARANENKO Yuriy 6 32 37 7 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
SYCH Yan 9 41 42 5 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
POLAND - SWITZERLAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 1 1 3 3 KUHN Georg
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 4 5 6 3 OBERSON Philippe
BIELEC Maciej 3 8 16 10 NIGGELER Michele
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 5 13 16 0 OBERSON Philippe
BIELEC Maciej 3 16 19 3 KUHN Georg
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 5 21 23 4 NIGGELER Michele
BIELEC Maciej 1 22 28 5 OBERSON Philippe
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 4 26 34 6 NIGGELER Michele
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 7 33 45 11 KUHN Georg
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Tableau de 16

U23 European Championships

MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
SWEDEN - TURKEY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
WILLEMO Jakob 0 0 0 0 SENDUT Emir
KASE Robin 0 0 0 0 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
STYMNE Jakob 9 9 11 11 KARADENIZ Okan
JARL Henrik 4 13 17 6 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
STYMNE Jakob 3 16 22 5 SENDUT Emir
KASE Robin 4 20 30 8 KARADENIZ Okan
STYMNE Jakob 8 28 35 5 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
JARL Henrik 6 34 40 5 KARADENIZ Okan
KASE Robin 6 40 45 5 SENDUT Emir
SPAIN - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ | 5 5 5 5 DABIJA Adrian
ROMERO Juan Pedro 5 10 7 2 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
MIGALLON Guillermo 3 13 15 8 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
ROMERO Juan Pedro 6 19 20 5 PERSU Mario
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ | 3 22 24 4 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
MIGALLON Guillermo 8 30 28 4 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
ROMERO Juan Pedro 2 32 32 4 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
MIGALLON Guillermo 8 40 37 5 PERSU Mario
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ | 4 44 45 8 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
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Tableau de 16

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
GBR - FINLAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 0 0 0 0 ROSLANDER Kasper
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 10 10 3 3 SEEVE Teemu
NICHOLS Harrison 2 12 6 3 MICKWITZ Valter
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 4 16 8 2 JACK Thomas
NICHOLS Harrison 6 22 14 6 ROSLANDER Kasper
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 5 27 17 3 MICKWITZ Valter
NICHOLS Harrison 6 33 20 3 JACK Thomas
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 2 35 28 8 MICKWITZ Valter
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 10 45 38 10 ROSLANDER Kasper
RUSSIA - GERMANY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GUSEV Dmitriy 2 2 4 4 BODOCZI Nikolaus
KALININ Alexey 1 3 10 6 SCHMIDT Richard
LIU Chzhan-Shan 2 5 15 5 KUCHALSKI Tim
GLAZKOV Nikita 5 10 20 5 BODOCZI Nikolaus
GUSEV Dmitriy 12 22 22 2 KUCHALSKI Tim
LIU Chzhan-Shan 7 29 30 8 SCHMIDT Richard
GLAZKOV Nikita 5 34 33 3 RIEDEL Alexander
LIU Chzhan-Shan 2 36 40 7 BODOCZI Nikolaus
GUSEV Dmitriy 8 44 45 5 SCHMIDT Richard
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Tableau de 8

U23 European Championships

MEN'S EPEE TEAM
FIS
24 APRIL 2015

BELARUS - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 3 3 5 5 RANIERI Roberto
DUBOUSKI Pavel 1 4 10 5 FICHERA Marco
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali 5 9 15 5 SANTARELLI Andrea
DUBOUSKI Pavel 0 9 15 0 RANIERI Roberto
PAULOUSKI Dzianis 7 16 22 7 SANTARELLI Andrea
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali 4 20 28 6 FICHERA Marco
DUBOUSKI Pavel 4 24 35 7 SANTARELLI Andrea
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali 4 28 40 5 RANIERI Roberto
PAULOUSKI Dzianis 1 29 45 5 FICHERA Marco

TURKEY - SWITZERLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SENDUT Emir 4 4 4 4 KUHN Georg
KARADENIZ Okan 6 10 9 5 OBERSON Philippe
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 1 11 15 6 NIGGELER Michele
SENDUT Emir 6 17 16 1 OBERSON Philippe
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 5 22 25 9 KUHN Georg
KARADENIZ Okan 5 27 29 4 NIGGELER Michele
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 0 27 29 0 OBERSON Philippe
SENDUT Emir 0 27 29 0 NIGGELER Michele
KARADENIZ Okan 10 37 36 7 KUHN Georg
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Tableau de 8

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
GBR - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 1 1 5 5 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
NICHOLS Harrison 4 5 6 1 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 4 9 9 3 PERSU Mario
NICHOLS Harrison 4 13 11 2 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 9 22 20 9 PERSU Mario
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 0 22 20 0 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
NICHOLS Harrison 0 22 21 1 PERSU Mario
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 0 22 21 0 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 7 29 30 9 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
HUNGARY - GERMANY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BUTA Levente 5 5 3 3 BODOCZI Nikolaus
BERTA Daniel 5 10 5 2 KUCHALSKI Tim
BAKOS Balint 5 15 12 7 SCHMIDT Richard
BUTA Levente 2 17 14 2 KUCHALSKI Tim
BAKOS Balint 4 21 20 6 BODOCZI Nikolaus
BERTA Daniel 5 26 26 6 SCHMIDT Richard
BAKOS Balint 0 26 26 0 KUCHALSKI Tim
BUTA Levente 4 30 33 7 SCHMIDT Richard
BERTA Daniel 11 41 40 7 BODOCZI Nikolaus
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Semi-finals

U23 European Championships

MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
TURKEY - ITALY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SENDUT Emir 5 5 3 3 FICHERA Marco
KARADENIZ Okan 4 9 4 1 SANTARELLI Andrea
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 2 11 12 8 CIMINI Gabriele
SENDUT Emir 1 12 19 7 SANTARELLI Andrea
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 0 12 24 5 FICHERA Marco
KARADENIZ Okan 3 15 30 6 CIMINI Gabriele
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 4 19 35 5 SANTARELLI Andrea
SENDUT Emir 0 19 35 0 CIMINI Gabriele
KARADENIZ Okan 4 23 45 10 FICHERA Marco
HUNGARY - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BERTA Daniel 1 1 3 3 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
BAKOS Balint 0 1 3 0 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
BUTA Levente 8 9 5 2 PERSU Mario
BAKOS Balint 6 15 10 5 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
BERTA Daniel 3 18 17 7 DABIJA Adrian
BUTA Levente 9 27 23 6 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
BAKOS Balint 5 32 27 4 DABIJA Adrian
BUTA Levente 4 36 30 3 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
BERTA Daniel 9 45 36 6 BOLBOCEANU Tatian
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Final

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

24 APRIL 2015

FIS

HUNGARY - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BERTA Daniel 1 1 4 4 CIMINI Gabriele
BAKOS Balint 1 2 5 1 FICHERA Marco
BUTA Levente 1 3 13 8 SANTARELLI Andrea
BAKOS Balint 2 5 17 4 CIMINI Gabriele
BERTA Daniel 7 12 20 3 SANTARELLI Andrea
BUTA Levente 3 15 29 9 FICHERA Marco
BAKOS Balint 3 18 32 3 SANTARELLI Andrea
KOMAROMY -POROS Cso| 3 21 40 8 CIMINI Gabriele
BERTA Daniel 4 25 45 5 FICHERA Marco

page 1/1



U23 European Championships page 12
MEN'S EPEE TEAM
FIS
24 APRIL 2015

Tableau 9-16 de 8

SWEDEN - POLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

WILLEMO Jakob 1 1 5 5 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
KASE Robin 4 5 8 3 STASZULONEK Aleksand
STYMNE Jakob 1 6 15 7 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
WILLEMO Jakob 4 10 19 4 STASZULONEK Aleksand
JARL Henrik 1 11 25 6 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
KASE Robin 2 13 30 5 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
JARL Henrik 5 18 35 5 STASZULONEK Aleksand
WILLEMO Jakob 7 25 40 5 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
KASE Robin 9 34 45 5 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn

FINLAND - SPAIN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ROSLANDER Kasper 5 5 3 3 MIGALLON Guillermo
SEEVE Teemu 5 10 4 1 ROMERO Juan Pedro
MICKWITZ Valter 3 13 10 6 COLOMA Manuel
SEEVE Teemu 5 18 20 10 MIGALLON Guillermo
ROSLANDER Kasper 3 21 25 5 COLOMA Manuel
MICKWITZ Valter 1 22 30 5 ROMERO Juan Pedro
SEEVE Teemu 11 33 356 326 COLOMA Manuel
MICKWITZ Valter 4 37 40 0 MIGALLON Guillermo
ROSLANDER Kasper 6 43 45 5 ROMERO Juan Pedro
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MEN'S EPEE TEAM
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24 APRIL 2015

Tableau 9-16 de 4

POLAND - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 3 3 5 5 SYCH Yan
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 7 10 9 4 ANDREYUK Nazar
STASZULONEK Aleksand | 4 14 15 6 TARANENKO Yuriy
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 5 19 20 5 ANDREYUK Nazar
STASZULONEK Aleksand | 2 21 23 3 SYCH Yan
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 6 27 30 7 TARANENKO Yuriy
STASZULONEK Aleksand | 4 31 33 3 ANDREYUK Nazar
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 5 36 40 7 TARANENKO Yuriy
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 4 40 45 5 SYCH Yan

RUSSIA - SPAIN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KALININ Alexey 5 5 4 4 MIGALLON Guillermo
LIU Chzhan-Shan 5 10 8 4 ROMERO Juan Pedro
GLAZKOV Nikita 3 13 11 3 COLOMA Manuel

LIU Chzhan-Shan 7 20 19 8 MIGALLON Guillermo
KALININ Alexey 5 25 22 3 COLOMA Manuel
GLAZKOV Nikita 5 30 24 2 ROMERO Juan Pedro
LIU Chzhan-Shan 3 33 24 0 COLOMA Manuel
GLAZKOV Nikita 7 40 28 4 MIGALLON Guillermo
KALININ Alexey 5 45 31 3 ROMERO Juan Pedro




9e place

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
RUSSIA - UKRAINE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KALININ Alexey 1 1 2 2 TARANENKO Yuriy
LIU Chzhan-Shan 4 5 8 6 SYCH Yan
GLAZKOV Nikita 7 12 11 3 ANDREYUK Nazar
LIU Chzhan-Shan 6 18 19 8 TARANENKO Yuriy
KALININ Alexey 7 25 20 1 ANDREYUK Nazar
GLAZKOV Nikita 0 25 20 0 SYCH Yan
LIU Chzhan-Shan 4 29 22 2 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta
GLAZKOV Nikita 11 40 30 8 TARANENKO Yuriy
KALININ Alexey 5 45 31 1 SYCH Yan
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13e place

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
FINLAND - SWEDEN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ROSLANDER Kasper 3 3 1 1 JARL Henrik
MICKWITZ Valter 6 9 7 6 KASE Robin
SEEVE Teemu 6 15 9 2 STYMNE Jakob
JACK Thomas 5 20 15 6 JARL Henrik
ROSLANDER Kasper 3 23 16 1 STYMNE Jakob
SEEVE Teemu 6 29 24 8 KASE Robin
JACK Thomas 4 33 32 8 WILLEMO Jakob
SEEVE Teemu 7 40 39 7 JARL Henrik
ROSLANDER Kasper 5 45 43 4 KASE Robin
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11e place

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
SPAIN - POLAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ | 1 1 3 3 BIELEC Maciej
ROMERO Juan Pedro 5 6 10 7 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
MIGALLON Guillermo 7 13 14 4 STASZULONEK Aleksand
ROMERO Juan Pedro 3 16 20 6 BIELEC Maciej
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ | 5 21 23 3 STASZULONEK Aleksand
MIGALLON Guillermo 3 24 30 7 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
ROMERO Juan Pedro 5 29 34 4 STASZULONEK Aleksand
MIGALLON Guillermo 5 34 40 6 BIELEC Maciej
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ | 2 36 45 5 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

U23 European Championships

MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
SWITZERLAND - BELARUS
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
NIGGELER Michele 0 0 3 3 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
OBERSON Philippe 4 4 10 7 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
BRUNOLD Bruce 6 10 15 5 DUBOUSKI Pavel
OBERSON Philippe 6 16 18 3 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
NIGGELER Michele 9 25 20 2 DUBOUSKI Pavel
BRUNOLD Bruce 5 30 24 4 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
OBERSON Philippe 5 35 26 2 KARPOV Viacheslav
BRUNOLD Bruce 4 39 32 6 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
NIGGELER Michele 6 45 35 3 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
GERMANY - GBR
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BODOCZI Nikolaus 15 15 5 5 CURRAN-JONES Tomas
SCHMIDT Richard 0 15 5 0 NICHOLS Harrison
KUCHALSKI Tim 0 15 5 0 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
BODOCZI Nikolaus 5 20 11 6 NICHOLS Harrison
KUCHALSKI Tim 5 25 13 2 CURRAN-JONES Tomas
SCHMIDT Richard 5 30 18 5 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
KUCHALSKI Tim 5 35 20 2 NICHOLS Harrison
BODOCZI Nikolaus 5 40 22 2 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
SCHMIDT Richard 5 45 29 7 CURRAN-JONES Tomas
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Se place

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
GERMANY - SWITZERLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BODOCZI Nikolaus 3 3 5 5 BRUNOLD Bruce
KUCHALSKI Tim 0 3 5 0 NIGGELER Michele
SCHMIDT Richard 9 12 15 10 OBERSON Philippe
KUCHALSKI Tim 4 16 20 5 BRUNOLD Bruce
BODOCZI Nikolaus 7 23 25 5 OBERSON Philippe
SCHMIDT Richard 7 30 27 2 NIGGELER Michele
RIEDEL Alexander 4 34 32 5 OBERSON Philippe
SCHMIDT Richard 2 36 40 8 BRUNOLD Bruce
BODOCZI Nikolaus 4 40 45 5 NIGGELER Michele
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7e place

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
GBR - BELARUS

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

NICHOLS Harrison 1 1 5 5 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 4 5 9 4 DUBOUSKI Pavel
CURRAN-JONES Tomas | 4 9 15 6 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
NICHOLS Harrison 3 12 20 5 DUBOUSKI Pavel
WORMAN Craig 4 16 25 5 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 1 17 30 5 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
WORMAN Craig 6 23 35 5 DUBOUSKI Pavel
NICHOLS Harrison 5 28 40 5 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 4 32 45 5 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
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Third place

U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE TEAM

FIS
24 APRIL 2015
ROMANIA - TURKEY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BOLBOCEANU Tatian 0 0 0 0 SENDUT Emir
DABIJA Adrian 10 10 5 5 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut | 5 15 12 7 KARADENIZ Okan
BOLBOCEANU Tatian 4 19 17 5 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut | 6 25 16 0 SENDUT Emir
DABIJA Adrian 5 30 19 3 KARADENIZ Okan
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut | 5 35 20 1 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
BOLBOCEANU Tatian 5 40 24 4 KARADENIZ Okan
DABIJA Adrian 5 45 31 7 SENDUT Emir
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